## L21 000 479 473

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



900396634809

11/01/22--01014--028 \*\*55,00

2022 NOV -1 AM 8: 2 SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	Salty Dog Realty LLC					
.50157	(Name of Limited Li	ability Company)				
	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the f					
	James Walters					
	(Name of	Person)				
	Salty Dog Realty LLC					
	(Firm/Company)					
	1045 Nevada Dr NE					
	(Address)					
	Palm Bay FL 32907					
	(City/State and	ł Zip Code)				
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:					
	James Walters	321 549-7005				
	(Name of Person)	at () 549-7005 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed	rd is a check for the following amount:					
	□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section				
		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2022 NOV -1 AM 8: 21

١.	The name of a limited liabi	lity company is		·	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSES, FL
2.	The Articles of Organization	on were filed on Nove	ember 5 2021	and assigned	
	document number L210004	79473	_ <u></u>		
3.	(effective	e date cannot be prior to o this block does not mee	effective on the date of filing: or more than 90 days later than date d et the applicable statutory filing re tment of State's records.	ocument is received	I for filing) date will not be
4.	A description of occurrence 605,0707, Florida Statutes.	e that resulted in the I (copy 605,0707 on ba	imited liability company's dis ack cover letter).	solution pursuar	nt to section
•	<del>-</del> -		less ventures related to starting a lecided we did not need a realty c		
•			s was a uniamous vote of agreem		
	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	mpany's			
		TU+S NEVAD	14 DE 32907	PaluBoy	PL_
ი. abu	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	person or if there are 's activities and affai	no members, the signature of t rs:	he person appoi	nted and listed
	Damen Walt	<i>(</i> )	James W Walters II		
Signature			Printed	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00